
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 322 by Representative Thierry

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, change "Part M" to "Part LXXIII"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 8, change "Part M" to "Part LXXIII"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, at the beginning of line 10, change "Part M." to "Part LXXIII."